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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE 
 

 
 

FIG 35th RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS 

PESARO (ITA) 

30 AUGUST – 03 SEPTEMBER 2017 

 

NOMINATIVE REGISTRATIONS 2 (as per 09.08.2017) 

 

# NF ID Last name First name YoB Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Group 5 Group  3+2 

1 AND 23063 PEREIRA Jessica 2000 1 1 1 1     

2 AND 30610 RAMOS Andrea 2001 2 2 2 2     

3 ARM 32275 ASTVATSATRYAN Ella 2001 1 1 1 1     

4 ARM 35527 AGAGULIAN Iasmina 2001 2 2 2 2     

5 AUS 22513 WILKIE Tara 1999 1 1 1 1     

6 AUS 13390 PRINCE Danielle 1992 2 2 2 2     

7 AUT 30759 POTEMKINA Anastasia 2001 1 1 1 1     

8 AUT 5727 RUPRECHT Nicol 1992 2 2 2 2     

9 AZE 31921 AGHAMIROVA Zohra 2001 1 1 1 1     

10 AZE 21993 BAYRAMOVA Ayshan 1998 2 2 2 2 1 1 

11 AZE 15868 CELEP Elif Zeynep 1994         1 1 

12 AZE 18660 DOMAN Diana 1998         1 1 

13 AZE 21998 PLATONOVA Aleksandra 1998         1 1 

14 AZE 18302 VASILEVA Siyana 1996         1 1 

15 BEL 20926 COLLIN Anais 2000 1 1 1 1     

16 BLR 25211 HARNASKO Alina 2001 1 1 1 1     

17 BLR 8861 HALKINA Katsiaryna 1997 2 2 2 2     
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18 BLR 31901 AVADZINSKAYA Marharyta 2000         1 1 

19 BLR 31877 HAIDUKEVICH Hanna 2001         1 1 

20 BLR 8870 KATSIAK Maryia 1997           1 

21 BLR 25210 RYBAKOVA Anastasiya 2000         1 1 

22 BLR 22451 SHVAIBA Hanna 2000         1 1 

23 BLR 28742 TSITSILINA Arina 1998         1   

24 BRA 32510 WALTER Karine 2001 1 1 1 1     

25 BRA 18364 GAUDIO Natalia 1992 2 2 2 2     

26 BRA 41153 AVILA Alanis 2000         1   

27 BRA 34235 BORNAL Heloisa 2001         1 1 

28 BRA 16228 MAIER Jessica 1994         1 1 

29 BRA 25169 MALICHESKI VIEIRA Marine 1999           1 

30 BRA 21758 MORAES DA SILVA Gabrielle 1997         1 1 

31 BRA 15012 PEREIRA Francielly 1995         1 1 

32 BUL 22769 VLADINOVA Neviana 1994 1 1 1 1     

33 BUL 18374 TASEVA Katrin 1997 2 2 2 2     

34 BUL 31934 ALEKSANDROVA Teodora 2001         1 1 

35 BUL 20560 BINEVA Elena 1999         1 1 

36 BUL 16847 DYANKOVA Simona 1994         1 1 

37 BUL 24420 RADUKANOVA Madlen 2000         1 1 

38 BUL 22533 TRAETS Laura 1998         1 1 

39 CAN 25319 UCHIDA Katherine 1999 1 1 1 1     

40 CAN 21793 WHELAN Carmen 1998 2 2 2 2     

41 CAN 28978 BELITTCHENKO Elizabet 2000         1 1 

42 CAN 37566 CUKIER Renna 2000           1 

43 CAN 37567 PAGE Cleo 1999         1   

44 CAN 22770 PANOV Vanessa 1999         1 1 

45 CAN 29559 SHANKO Anastasia 2000         1 1 

46 CAN 37568 UDACHINA Alexandra 2001         1 1 

47 CHN 28703 ZHAO Yating 2001 1 1 1 1     

48 CHN 22490 SHANG Rong 2000 2 2 2 2     
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49 CHN 19048 BAI Xiaoyue 1995         1 1 

50 CHN 30887 GUO Yuehan 1998           1 

51 CHN 23588 SUN Yanni 1995         1   

52 CHN 37913 XU Yanshu 1998         1 1 

53 CHN 19044 YANG Ye 1994         1 1 

54 CHN 19049 ZHAO Jingnan 1995         1 1 

55 CPV 28922 ALVES LOPES Marcia 2001 1 1 1 1     

56 CRO 21578 BOZIC Laura 1999 1 1 1 1     

57 CRO 18570 RIBARIC Petra 1998 2 2 2 2     

58 CYP 22875 EVRIPIDOU Diamanto 2000 1 1 1 1     

59 CYP 31511 ERIMOUDE Eleni 2001 2 2 2 2     

60 CZE 29518 NEMECKOVA Daniela 2000 1 1 1 1     

61 CZE 31929 STEPANKOVA Denisa 2001 2 2 2 2     

62 DEN 31875 ERANGEY Emma 1998 1 1 1 1     

63 DEN 31873 SACHMANN Nicoline 1997 2 2 2 2     

64 EGY 36121 HUSSEIN Malak 2001 1 1 1 1     

65 EGY 16489 KHATTAB Nourhal 1997 2 2 2 2     

66 EGY 29446 AHMED Habiba 1999         1 1 

67 EGY 29449 AYOUB Ayten 1999           1 

68 EGY 22378 BAYOUMY Sherifa 1999         1   

69 EGY 29452 KHALIL Nour 2000         1 1 

70 EGY 29460 SELIM Laila 2000         1 1 

71 EGY 29458 ZAYED Haya 2000         1 1 

72 ESP 24199 BEREZINA Polina 1997 1 1 1 1     

73 ESP 21221 LLANA GARCIA Sara 1997 2 2 2 2     

74 ESP 18600 ALONSO Monica 1998         1 1 

75 ESP 32270 CUADRILLERO REDONDO Victoria 2000           1 

76 ESP 30512 ESQUERDO Clara 2000         1 1 

77 ESP 32272 GAYAN Ana 2000         1 1 

78 ESP 32268 POLO Alba 2001         1 1 

79 ESP 32271 ROVIRA Lia 2000         1   
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80 EST 9271 BOGDANOVA Olga 1994 1 1 1 1     

81 EST 20281 KABRITS Laurabell 1999 2 2 2 2     

82 EST 22635 KINGO Kristiina 2000         1 1 

83 EST 18951 MURU Miina 1997         1 1 

84 EST 22657 NOMMSALU Brigita 1999         1 1 

85 EST 22662 RENTEL Kaerolin 1999         1 1 

86 EST 22661 TAETTE Kirsika 1998         1 1 

87 FIN 22567 GERGALO Rebecca 2000 1 1 1 1     

88 FIN 16259 TIKKANEN Jouki 1995 2 2 2 2     

89 FIN 22566 JORONEN Siiri 1999         1 1 

90 FIN 32212 NAEREVAARA Milja 2001         1   

91 FIN 31869 OIKARI Ada 2001         1 1 

92 FIN 22570 RANTALA Emma 1999         1 1 

93 FIN 31870 VAINIO Juulia 2001           1 

94 FIN 31871 VIRKKUNEN Amanda 2001         1 1 

95 FRA 29499 JOVENIN Axelle 2000 1 1 1 1     

96 FRA 19442 MOUSTAFAEVA Kseniya 1995 2 2 2 2     

97 FRA 31841 COLLARD Danae 2001         1 1 

98 FRA 31842 DECONNINCK Helene 2001         1 1 

99 FRA 29852 MARCHON Eloise 2001         1 1 

100 FRA 37521 PRIOUX Iliona 2000         1   

101 FRA 23087 RABETTE Astrid 1999           1 

102 FRA 30002 RACHID Elisabeth 2001         1 1 

103 GBR 14628 HALFORD Laura 1996 1 1 1 1     

104 GEO 25185 VALIEVA Elina 2000 1 1 1 1     

105 GEO 12189 PAZHAVA Salome 1997 2 2 2 2     

106 GER 29185 TKALTSCHEWITSCH Lea 2001 1 1 1 1     

107 GER 31726 PESCHEL Noemi 2001 2 2 2 2     
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108 GER 22616 HERMANN Natalie 1999         1 1 

109 GER 31717 HUBER Daniela 2001         1 1 

110 GER 14939 STAVICKAJA Julia 1997         1 1 

111 GER 29184 TIKHONOVICH Alexandra 2001         1 1 

112 GER 31798 TKALTSCHEWITSCH Sina 1999         1 1 

113 GRE 32254 DERVISI Aikaterini 2001 1 1 1 1     

114 GRE 22541 KELAIDITI Eleni 2000 2 2 2 2     

115 GRE 38352 APOSTOLIDOU Angeliki 2000         1 1 

116 GRE 31920 DOGRAMMATZI Anastasia Maria 2000         1 1 

117 GRE 32466 MANDELLOU Maria Ioanna 2000         1 1 

118 GRE 35230 MOUTAFI Chrysi 1999         1 1 

119 GRE 32300 NTITSIOU Zoi 2001         1 1 

120 HUN 22058 KIS Alexandra 2000 1 1 1 1     

121 HUN 22031 PIGNICZKI Fanni 2000 2 2 2 2     

122 HUN 22034 BORSANYI Patricia 1998         1 1 

123 HUN 31485 KATONA Hanna 2000         1   

124 HUN 22683 KOVACS Jazmin 2000           1 

125 HUN 22674 MARGARITISZ Lili 1999         1 1 

126 HUN 24847 NEMETH Virag 2000         1 1 

127 HUN 22035 WEHOVSZKY Vivien 1998         1 1 

128 ISR 29472 VORONKOV Nicol 2001 1 1 1 1     

129 ISR 22468 ASHRAM Linoy 1999 2 2 2 2     

130 ITA 32232 AGIURGIUCULESE Alexandra 2001 1 1 1 1     

131 ITA 14888 BERTOLINI Veronica 1995 2 2 2 2     

132 ITA 32473 BASTA Anna 2001           1 

133 ITA 20184 CENTOFANTI Martina 1998         1 1 

134 ITA 32235 DURANTI Agnese 2000         1 1 

135 ITA 30410 MAURELLI Alessia 1996         1 1 

136 ITA 38081 SANTANDREA Martina 1999         1 1 

137 ITA 25415 TORNATORE Beatrice 1999         1   
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138 JPN 29384 KITA Sumire 2001 1 1 1 1     

139 JPN 15242 MINAGAWA Kaho 1997 2 2 2 2     

140 JPN 20545 KUNII Mao 1996         1   

141 JPN 15088 MATSUBARA Rie 1993         1 1 

142 JPN 20546 SUGIMOTO Sayuri 1996         1 1 

143 JPN 28519 SUZUKI Ayuka 1999         1 1 

144 JPN 31810 TAKENAKA Nanami 1998         1 1 

145 JPN 29611 YOKOTA Kiko 1997           1 

146 KAZ 18531 ASHIRBAYEVA Sabina 1998 1 1 1 1     

147 KAZ 25328 ADILKHANOVA Alina 2001 2 2 2 2     

148 KAZ 32085 KAZBEKOVA Aruzhan 2001         1 1 

149 KAZ 32087 KOPTILEU Kamila 2001         1   

150 KAZ 32088 SULTANOVA Regina 2001         1 1 

151 KAZ 32090 TALGATBEK Anel 2001         1 1 

152 KAZ 23317 YERGALIYEVA Dinara 2000         1 1 

153 KAZ 32086 ZHAKUPOVA Dayana 2001           1 

154 KOR 28673 KIM Chaewoon 2001 1 1 1 1     

155 KOR 28675 PARK Eunseo 1999 2 2 2 2     

156 KOR 35766 HWANG Seoyoung 2000         1 1 

157 KOR 22997 KIM Chaeyul 1998         1   

158 KOR 41189 SONG Chaeeun 2001           1 

159 KOR 32934 SONG Hye Rin 1998         1 1 

160 KOR 22996 YANG Hyun Jin 1997         1 1 

161 KOR 35764 YOOK Hye Min 1999         1 1 

162 LAT 20442 MIZUNE Karolina 1999 1 1 1 1     

163 LAT 31866 DZEMO Anastasija 2001         1 1 

164 LAT 31868 GRUZDEVA Veronika 2001         1 1 

165 LAT 22585 LAZAREVA Anna 1999         1 1 

166 LAT 22584 LAZAREVA Jana 1999         1 1 

167 LAT 22583 SIDOROVA Jekaterina 2000         1 1 
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168 LTU 20584 PRONCENKO Veronika 1999 1 1 1 1     

169 LTU 32263 ROSITSAN Elisabeth Vera 1999 2 2 2 2     

170 LUX 31813 SMIRNOVA Elena 2001 1 1 1 1     

171 MEX 23604 MALPICA Marina 2000 1 1 1 1     

172 MEX 9569 DIAZ Karla 1995 2 2 2 2     

173 MEX 29459 CASILLAS Diana 1998           1 

174 MEX 33214 LEON Valeria 2001         1   

175 MEX 40977 MALDONADO Mildred 2001         1 1 

176 MEX 37669 PACHECO Mariana 2001         1 1 

177 MEX 40978 QUIJANO Marcela 1998         1 1 

178 MEX 29701 VILLANUEVA Karen 1998         1 1 

179 NOR 22549 SWENSEN Emilie 1999 1 1 1 1     

180 NOR 16285 HOLTE Emilie 1996 2 2 2 2     

181 NOR 31916 FJELDHEIM Elise 2000         1 1 

182 NOR 31915 JENSEN Kaisa 2000         1 1 

183 NOR 31914 KARLSEN Selma 2000         1 1 

184 NOR 31918 MESTANLI Feyme 2000         1 1 

185 NOR 31917 SALTVEDT Emilie 2000         1 1 

186 NZL 35796 SCHRODER Grace 2001 1 1 1 1     

187 NZL 41517 TANAKA PROBERT Aya 2001 2 2 2 2     

188 POL 22609 KOZIOL Natalia 2000 1 1 1 1     

189 POL 31643 KULIG Natalia 2001 2 2 2 2     

190 POL 32108 CHOCHOL Julia 2001         1   

191 POL 32394 DERUS Julia 1999         1 1 

192 POL 22680 IWANOWSKA Katarzyna 1999         1 1 

193 POL 31958 MAJEWSKA Aleksandra 2001         1 1 

194 POL 37844 NIEWIEDZIAL Patrycja 2001           1 

195 POL 22937 WLAZLAK Aleksandra 2000         1 1 

196 POR 32501 SALES Laura 2000 1 1 1 1     

197 POR 18745 DOMINGUES Tania 1997 2 2 2 2     
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198 ROU 25083 VERDES Andreea 2000 1 1 1 1     

199 ROU 20307 FILIORIANU Ana Luiza 1999 2 2 2 2     

200 RSA 29208 VAN WYK Chris-Marie 1999 1 1 1 1     

201 RSA 7496 LEGOTE Grace 1992 2 2 2 2     

202 RUS 18527 AVERINA Arina 1998 1 1 1 1     

203 RUS 18528 AVERINA Dina 1998 2 2 2 2     

204 RUS 18543 BLIZNYUK Anastasia 1994         1 1 

205 RUS 32280 LEVANOVA Evgeniia 2000           1 

206 RUS 23230 POLIAKOVA Kseniia 2000         1   

207 RUS 22746 SKOMOROKH Sofya 1999         1 1 

208 RUS 19232 TATAREVA Anastasiia 1997         1 1 

209 RUS 28601 TOLKACHEVA Maria 1997         1 1 

210 SGP 25384 CHEW Jael 2000           1 

211 SGP 25382 HO Edlyn Zen Yee 1999         1 1 

212 SGP 25400 LAU Michele Petrova Xin Ling 2001         1 1 

213 SGP 25399 LAU Phebe Meredith Zhi Ling 2001         1 1 

214 SGP 25401 TAN Ying Avryl 2001         1   

215 SGP 23296 YEO Siew Lyn 2000         1 1 

216 SLO 25350 JERMAN BUKAVEC Aja 1999 1 1 1 1     

217 SLO 29086 PODGORSEK Aleksandra 2001 2 2 2 2     

218 SLO 29083 BIZJAK Masa 1999         1 1 

219 SLO 9538 IVANCIC Zoja Marija 1999           1 

220 SLO 33187 KRAGULJ Ana 2001         1 1 

221 SLO 9825 KRAGULJ Sara 1996         1 1 

222 SLO 32210 LESKOVSEK Teja 2001         1   

223 SLO 9916 VILLCA SEME Tamia Dulce 1998         1 1 

224 SMR 18444 CASTIGLIONI Lucia 1998 1 1 1 1     

225 SRB 31479 GVOZDIC Nastasija 2001 1 1 1 1     

226 SRI 28977 ONDAATJE Anna-Marie 2000 1 1 1 1     
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227 SUI 35228 CELIO Alice 1999         1   

228 SUI 20371 DUENSER Gina 1998         1 1 

229 SUI 22235 FRIEDEN Jasmin 2000         1 1 

230 SUI 18415 STANISIC Tamara 1998         1 1 

231 SUI 22236 TORINO Chiara 2000         1 1 

232 SUI 31783 WYMANN Julia 2001           1 

233 SVK 34740 POLIAKOVA Nataliya 1998 1 1 1 1     

234 SVK 28836 CECHOVA Alexandra 1999 2 2 2 2     

235 SWE 10551 LINDGREN Petra 1994 1 1 1 1     

236 SWE 23253 PONOMARENKO Anastasia 2000 2 2 2 2     

237 TUR 22884 CANKAYA Ecem 2000 1 1 1 1     

238 UKR 9710 MAZUR Viktoriia 1994 1 1 1 1     

239 UKR 32892 DIACHENKO Olena 2001 2 2 2 2     

240 UKR 15760 GOMON Yevgeniya 1995         1   

241 UKR 28761 KHANINA Valeriya 1999         1 1 

242 UKR 37645 KOBETS Daria 2000           1 

243 UKR 28759 MYZHERYTSKA Diana 1999         1 1 

244 UKR 22798 VOZNYAK Anastasiya 1998         1 1 

245 UKR 28762 YUZVYAK Valeriya 1999         1 1 

246 USA 21027 ZENG Laura 1999 1 1 1 1     

247 USA 31998 GRISKENAS Evita 2000 2 2 2 2     

248 USA 38318 BALTOVICK Daria 2000         1 1 

249 USA 34793 BOURAND Natalie 2000         1   

250 USA 37800 DU Connie 2001           1 

251 USA 25354 MERENZON Yelyzaveta 1999         1 1 

252 USA 21815 SLADKOV Nicole 1999         1 1 

253 USA 35109 SOBOLEVSKAYA Kristina 2001         1 1 

254 UZB 9590 SERDYUKOVA Anastasiya 1997 1 1 1 1     

255 UZB 23538 TASHKENBAEVA Sabina 2000 2 2 2 2     
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256 UZB 37665 ALEKSANDROVA Kseniia 2000         1 1 

257 UZB 37739 BOZOROVA Safiya 2001         1 1 

258 UZB 23505 KASIMOVA Alina 1998         1   

259 UZB 22648 RAVSHANBEKOVA Dinara 1999         1 1 

260 UZB 22739 RAYMANOVA Gyuzal 1999         1 1 

261 UZB 22645 TAGAEVA Karina 1999           1 

 
 


